RB04 ROBOT ARM

REF. NO DESCRIPTION Q TY| REMARK | [REF. NO DESCRIPTION Q" TY| REMARK
1 BASE 1 17 [NITROGEN SHAFT 1
2 |ROTATING ARM 1 18 [POSITION SCREW 1
3 |ROTATING SOCKET 1 19 [ROTATING SHAFT 1
4 SECOND ROTATING BASE 1 20 1023 WASHER 1
5 BASE PAD 2 %21 [NITROGEN BOBBIN 1
6 |TUNING BLOCK 1 22 |HANDLE M6*15L 2
7 NITROGEN PLATE 1 %23 [HYDRALIC SET 1
8 SHAFT 1
9  [SHAFT 020 6 Al [HEX SOCKT SCREW M6*1.0P*50L 2
10 |INITROGEN BLOCK 1 A2 [NILON NUT M6*1. 0P 2
11 [SUPPORTING ARM B 1 A3 |SCREW M3*0. TP*8L 16
12 [SUPPORTING ARM A 1 A4 |SCREW M6%*0. 5P*6L 2
13 |ANGLE BLACK 1 A5 |HEX SOCKET SCREW M6%*1. 0P*45L 9
14 |CONNECTING PAD 2 A6 [SCREW M6*1. 0P*10L 2
15 SOLID JAW 1 AT HEX SOCKET SCREW M6%1. 0P*12L 2
16  [FASTENING JAW 1
Remark:Ref No. or Part No. has been noted by 3% are not in warranty. http://www. onpin. com. tw DATE : B




